IMRAK® 610
Multiplatform cabinet
adkamink
Small
IMRAK®    610
Overview
• Top cover:
1.2 mm steel

starting point for creating a unique enclosure with the use of ad-
ditional accessories.
Ordering information
Primary front door in glass
Primary front door in steel
There is a vast range of IMRAK® 610 accessories in order to create
your own unique enclosure. Please request the IMRAK® 610 specifi-
cation guide.
Contents of kit Qty
Open frame 1
Glass front door 1
Rear panel 1
Top cover for plate 2
19” panel mounts 1 pair
Panel mount supports 2 pair
Adjustable feet 1 kit
Height Width Depth Order code
12U 600 mm 600 mm VS384-775332
12U 600 mm 800 mm VS384-775338
17U 600 mm 600 mm VS384-775333
17U 600 mm 800 mm VS384-775339
22U 600 mm 600 mm VS384-775334
22U 600 mm 800 mm VS384-775340
Height Width Depth Order code
12U 600 mm 600 mm VS386-775667
12U 600 mm 800 mm VS386-775670
17U 600 mm 600 mm VS386-775668
17U 600 mm 800 mm VS386-775671
22U 600 mm 600 mm VS386-775669
22U 600 mm 800 mm VS386-775672
IMRAK® 610
special version with rear door
and lateral ventilation
Request further information or a quotation on:

IMRAK®    610
Accessories
Description Order code
Thermal kit 2 fans (half) VK385-775532
Thermal kit 4 fans (full) VK385-775828
Thermal kit 2 fans low noise (half) VK385-775895
Thermal kit 4 fans low noise (full) VK385-775896
Description Order code
370 mm deep fixed shelves kit (600/800 deep version) VK385-776192
470 mm deep fixed shelves kit (600/800 deep version) VK385-775730
570 mm deep fixed shelves kit (800 deep version) VK385-776194
670 mm deep fixed shelves kit (800 deep version) VK385-775732
Description Order code
Light/medium duty castors kit - 80 Kg static load braked VK385-775721
Light/medium duty castors kit - 80 Kg static load unbraked VK385-775722
Heavy duty castors kit - 115 Kg  static load 2 braked VK385-776250
Heavy duty castors kit - 115 Kg  static load 2 unbraked VK385-776251
Thermal kit
Fixed shelves kit
Castors kit
Description Order code
Cable entry panel with brush VK385-775535
Cover partial / full VK385-775629
Cover partial / ventilated VK385-775727
Cable entry panel with brush
Description Order code
255 mm deep 19” cantilever shelves kit VK593-599790
400 mm deep 19” cantilever shelves kit VK593-599791
19” cantilever shelves
19” cantilever sliding keyboard
Thermal kit
Entry panel kit
Castors kit
Fixed shelves kit - Load reating 100 Kg
19” Cantilever shelves
Description Order code
19” cantilever sliding keyboard shelves kit VK385-775709
19” Cantilever sliding keyboard
Request further information or a quotation on:
Tel.: +39 0112734352  Fax: +39 0112735801
E-mail: sales@apw.eu.com   Http://www.apw.eu.com 7
IMRAK®    610
Accessories
Description Order code
Double cable metal hoops kit of 10 VK385-775723
Single cable metal hoops kit of 10 VK385-775724
Single cable plastic hoops kit of 10 VK385-776232
Description Order code
1U 19” cable management panel w/metal hoops VK385-776196
1U 19” cable management panel w/plastic hops VK385-776229
Description Order code
M6 caged nuts kit 50 pz. VK385-776190
M6 x 12mm pozzi drive screws and cup washers kit 50 pz. VK385-776191
Cable management panels kit
Cable support kit with hooks
Caged nuts and fixings
Description Order code
Earth continuity kit VK385-775726
Description Order code
370 mm chassis support kit VK385-776268
470 mm chassis support kit VK385-775952
570 mm chassis support kit VK385-776252
Description Order code
Thermostat and wiring kit VK385-775843
Thermostat and wiring kit
Chassis support
Earth continuity kit
Thermostat and wiring kit